LUMIFIBER RACKING SYSTEM
WALL MOUNTED RACK
FEATURES
 Steel frame with epoxy powder finishing
 With the option of Perspex, perforated or tempered glass door
 Removable side panels with lock
 Cable entry from top or bottom with knock out plate
 Come with 13A extension socket
 Come with 20 set M6 cage nut and screws
Rack Capacity / Size
Capacity
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
4U 227 600 500
6U 337 600 500
9U 470 600 500
12U 603 600 500
15U 737 600 500
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER Capacity / Height Width Depth Door Type
LM-WM 04 = 4U
06 = 6U
09 = 9U
12 = 12U
15 = 15U
6 = 600mm 4 = 400mm
5 = 500mm
PS = Perspex Door
PF = Perforated Door
TG = Tempered Glass